LW TWTG.BB
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.3 | 2024-02-13
 ﻿
LW TWTG.BB
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.3 | 2024-02-13
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
IF = 20 mA
Iv
LW TWTG.BB-BXBY-2B12B3-Z486 1800 ... 2400 mcd Q65112A5796
LW TWTG.BB-BXCX-2B12C3-Z486 1800 ... 3300 mcd Q65112A5797
LW TWTG.BB-BYBZ-2B12C3-Z486 2100 ... 2800 mcd Q65112A5795
LW TWTG.BB-BYBZ-2C12C3-Z486 2100 ... 2800 mcd Q65112A5793
﻿
LW TWTG.BB
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.3 | 2024-02-13